
PUBLIC PROCUREM E,NT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA. Website In Respect of Al1
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

Million or More

> ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
(for civil Works only)

Not Apolicable

> ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOO JUL.2O2O

;; WHETHER THE PROCUREI,4ENT WAS
PROCUREMENT PLAN? YES

INCLUDEO IN ANNUAL
Yes / N6

(i) PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

SSGC/FP/98660T. 26/04/2019 Yes / I'l€
(lf yes give date and PPRA'S tender number)

(ti)
Daiiv Express dt 28-04-2019
Dailv Business Recorder dt. 28-04-2019

Yes / l,J€ (lf yes give names of newspapers and dales)
TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TII,IE) 27.06.2019 at 10:30 hrs

> NATURE OF PURCHASE lnternational t€€a.l/ lnternalional

i EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lfany) yei Yes / Ne

lssz (

3?3 
(?J

[r-'r-' 0 gc,)lZXI

A l''I'Af',l ll\t I,l Yr - I

; NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT Sui Soulhern Gas Companv Ltd.

; FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT. Public Sector Oroanization

> TITLE OF CONTRACT. Purchase Order

> TENDER NUIVIBER. SSGC/FPI9866

> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT Electronic Volume Correctors

> TENDER VALUE USD. 683,500/.

> ADVERTISEI,4ENT i



> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD
(Attach list of Buyers)

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA WAS INCLUDED IN
BIDDING/TENDER DOCUIvIENTS: Open competitive biddina on FOB/C&F &
FOR As per SRO 827- Open tender Yes/N€ (lf yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA
WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS YES YeS/N9
(lf yes enclose a copy).

> WHICH |\,4ETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED: - (Tick one)

a) SINGLE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2

SINGLE STAGE TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE BIDD NG PROCEDURE

TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

b)

c)

d)

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER IVETHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i,e EMERGENCY, D]RECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC,) NO

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COI\4PETENT AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A I\,,IETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING,

ODen Co e Biddin o

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED Five (05)

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDOER WAS LOWEST BIDDER YEQ YES / N€

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES YES/N€

Twelve (12)

WHO lS THE APPROVING AUTHORIry Adinq [,4anaqinq Directors



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORTTY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORN{,A - II

To Be Filled And Lptoaded on PPRA Website In Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods Worth Rs.50

> NUTiIBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT AT THE TIME OF

> NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER M/s. Honeyweil
llliddle East Co. Ltd Plot# J-05. Honeywell building Masdar City, PO Box
45595, Abu Dhabi, UAE Loc€l Aaent: Saf lnternational.

, RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"r, 2nd, 3d EVALUATED BID).

1"t Evaluated Bid

, NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

l\4aterial required ta replenish slores stotik

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TI|\,,]E, WHAT WERE THE

REASONS (Briefiy descnbe) To enhance biddino comoetition

ATTACII\IE){T - I I

Million or More

SEENING_aEBlAfrle_



2

- WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Yes Yes / l'l€

- DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING Purchase order No. 22,/DKS/25558 olaced
an 24-Feb-2024 (Attach a copy of agreement)

; CONTRACT AWARD PRICE USD.683 500/-

Z WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL
BIDDERS Result oublished on SSGC Website
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

Ye€ / No

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED
(lf yes result thereoO

No Y€s / No

; ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN
IN THE TENDER NOTICE/DOCUI\,4ENTS NO
(lf yes give deta ls)

. DEVIATION FROIVI QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
(lf yes give detaiis)

No

Y€s / No

Ye€ / No

. SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF Any
(Give Brief Description)

N/A


